URAI Shenzhen Yourui Electronics Co., Ltd. Page 1 of 6
[ New Released, Revised]
Shenzhen Yourui Electronics Co., Ltd.
【For Customer approval OnDT】 Date:
Qualification Status: Full Restricted Rejected
Approved By Verified By Re-checked By Checked By
Comments:
Customer

*测量条件： 1、初始电感量L0：100KHz/1V@25±3℃。
3、工作温度范围：-40℃~85℃。
特性参数 Characteristic Data：
产品料号 L0
（μH）
±20%
直流电阻
额定电流
Lrms (A)
饱和电流
L sat (A)
典型值
Typical
最大值
Max
DT0530H-R47M 0.47 7.0 8.8 8.0 14
DT0530H-R68M 0.68 9.0 11.0 7.0 12
DT0530H-1R0M 1.0 10.0 12.7 6.0 10
DT0530H-1R5M 1.5 17.0 20.4 5.0 9.0
DT0530H-2R2M 2.2 25.0 32.5 4.5 8
DT0530H-3R3M 3.3 28.0 37.7 4.0 7.0
DT0530H-4R7M 4.7 52.0 60.8 3.5 6.0
DT0530H-6R8M 6.8 78.6 92.7 3.0 5.0
DT0530H-100M 10.0 105 127 2.0 3.5
DT0530H-150M 15 185.4 240.2 1.5 2.5
DT0530H-220M 22 316.8 374.9 1 2
DT0530H-330M 33 354.6 418.4 1 1.5
DTDZ2019
Page 4 of 6URAI Shenzhen Yourui Electronics Co., Ltd.
产品名称
DESCRIPTION